
Date Meeting Type Time

10/20/2020 Work Session 6 p.m.

10/22/2020 Work Session 6 p.m.

12/1/2020 Work Session 6 p.m.

12/9/2020

Joint Study Session: 

Pierce Co. School Boards 

and State Legislators

4 p.m.

1/5/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

3/2/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

3/8/2021 Work Session 5 p.m.

8/10/2021 Board Retreat 8 a.m.-4 p.m.

Updated 6-21-21

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

10/13/2020

Location

8/18/2020

9/8/2020

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

11/10/2020

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

1/19/2021

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Video Conference on Zoom*

12/8/2020 Video Conference on Zoom*
6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

3/9/2021
Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

2/9/2021
Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

4/13/2021

5/11/2021

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Regular Meeting & 

Awards Night

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

5/25/2021

6/1/2021

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Work Session

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

6/7/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

6/8/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

FRANKLIN PIERCE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

 2020-2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

6 p.m.

Washington State Fairgrounds

Washington State Fairgrounds

Washington State Fairgrounds

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

Video Conference on Zoom*

6/15/2021
Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

 and Video Conference on Zoom*

Harvard Elementary School 

and Video Conference on Zoom*

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Zoom* - Link to video conference included on cover page and agenda of each board packet.

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

6/17/2021

GATES High School 

Graduation

Washington High School 

Graduation

Franklin Pierce High School 

Graduation

4 p.m.

6 p.m.

8/17/2021

7/6/2021 Regular Meeting Noon

Work Session 

Regular Meeting


