FRANKLIN PIERCE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2020-2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

	ZUZU-ZUZ I IV	EETII O	01127022
Date	Meeting Type	Time	Location
8/18/2020	Work Session	6 p.m.	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
0/0/5555	Work Session	6 p.m.	
9/8/2020	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
10/13/2020	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	
10/20/2020	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
10/20/2020	Work Session		Video Conference on Zoom*
10/22/2020	Work Session	6 p.m. 6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom
11/10/2020	Regular Meeting	· ·	Video Conference on Zoom*
40/4/0000		7 p.m.	Video Conference on Zeens*
12/1/2020	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
12/8/2020	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
, 0, 2020	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	
12/9/2020	Joint Study Session:		Video Conference on Zoom*
	Pierce Co. School Boards	4 p.m.	
	and State Legislators	·	
1/5/2021	Work Session	6 n m	Video Conference on Zoom*
1/3/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	video Conference on Zoom
1/19/2021		6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	
2/9/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	
3/2/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
3/8/2021	Work Session	5 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
			and Video Conference on Zoom*
3/9/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
4/13/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
5/11/2021	Regular Meeting &	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
	Awards Night	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
5/25/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
6/1/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
			and Video Conference on Zoom*
6/7/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
			and Video Conference on Zoom*
			Ford Middle School Commons
6/8/2021	Work Session Work Session	6 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
			Ford Middle School Commons
6/15/2021		· ·	
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
6/16/2021	GATES High School Graduation	4 p.m.	Washington State Fairgrounds
0/40/0004	Washington High School		On me
6/16/2021	Graduation	6 p.m. Washington State Fairgrounds	
6/17/2021	Franklin Pierce High School		
	Graduation	6 p.m.	Washington State Fairgrounds
	Regular Meeting	Noon	Ford Middle School Commons
7/6/2021			and Video Conference on Zoom*
		8 a.m4 p.m.	
8/10/2021	Board Retreat		Harvard Elementary School
8/17/2021	\\/ - = 1 - O '		and Video Conference on Zoom*
	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Undated 6-21-21